
Name Company Email Address

Alexis Szewczyk Vera Vara veravarashop@gmail.com

Bryan Black Premier Media Service Inc bb@premiermediaservice.com

Dana Barriger Station Power Construction Llc dbarriger@stationpwr.com

Felicia Hasse Reliable Portable Bathrooms felicia@rpbaz.com

James Mitchell Compass Project Scheduling & Services Llc james@cpssllc.com

Jessica Dudley Jess Recruiting Llc jdudley@jessrecruiting.com

Jonathan Leon Lj'S Cleaning Solutions jonathan@ljscleaningsolutions.com

Joya Kizer Casa Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. joya@casaunltd.com

Kayla Chan Stantec kayla.chan@stantec.com

Kevin Herrmann Arizona Apex Accelerator kevin.herrmann@domail.maricopa.edu

Kyle Fukuhara Concourse Concessions Llc kyle@paracomusa.com

Lizeth Garcia Cleaners Of Arizona lizeth@cleanersofarizona.com

Luis Mejia Cleaners Of Arizona luis@cleanersofarizona.com

Luis Morales Amf Transport Llc amftransportaz@gmail.com

Mark Koester Stantec Consulting Services Inc. mark.koester@stantec.com

Maya Clarke Casa Unlimited monk3ymaya@gmail.com

Nicholas Vaden Casa Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. nicholas@casaunltd.com

Rob Hines Casa Unlimited Enterprises rhines@casaunltd.com

Saskia Christian Saskia Christian Llc Dba Boostthru saskiac@boostthru.com

Sharon Britt National Management Group Llc Dba Precision And Performance Auto nmgllc@usa.com

Stacey Lykins Epoxy Strong stacey@epoxystrong.com

Sterling Kilpatrick Royal Roofing & Exteriors Llc sterlingkilpatrick@gmail.com

Yhovani Morales Cleaners Of Arizona yhovani@cleanersofarizona.com
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